PEST MEGYEI BAJNOKSAG

Szentendre, 2005. januar 22.

Futocél 10m 30+30 léves, férfiak

1 Laczik Zsolt

2 Harmath Andras
3 Dancs Kornél

4 Fodor Laszlo

5 Szab6 Kalman

83
77
78
58
75

Gyér LK
HKLK
Keszthely
HKLK
Keszthely

Futoécél 10m 30+30 I6vés, ifjusagi fiuk

1 Szigeti David

2 Sényi Béla

3 David Balazs

4 Kiss Balazs

5 Varga Balazs

6 Hanzel Janos

7 Szabd Attila

8 Pal Roland

9 Kleinvath Roland

Futécél 10m 20+20 I6vés, nék

1 Kuti Orsolya
2 Madari Csilla
3 Vilagos Diana

4 Keczeli Déra

88
88
90
88
89
91
90
88
91

72
89
88
89

Gy6ri LK
Keszthely
Gy6ri LK
Gy6ri LK
HKLK
Keszthely
Keszthely
Keszthely
Gyéri LK

HKLK
HKLK
Keszthely
Keszthely

288
274
270
275
260

269
256
256
255
232
210
183
220
177

183
185
174
154

284
260
249
242
239

262
251
236
232
179
188
206
112
143

172
167
171
158

572
534
519
517
499

531
507
492
487
411
398
389
332
320

355
352
345
312



